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单位：亿元

	序号
	县区
	吸纳技术
	输出技术

	
	
	1-3月份吸纳技术合同
成交额
	1-3月份企业吸纳技术合同
成交额
	1-3月份输出技术合同
成交额

	1
	霍邱县
	1.6341 
	1.6237 
	0.2957 

	2
	金寨县
	0.2463 
	0.2135 
	0.0000 

	3
	霍山县
	4.5653 
	4.5604 
	3.6400 

	4
	舒城县
	7.0446 
	6.2169 
	6.0519 

	5
	金安区
	1.8660 
	1.8134 
	0.6774 

	6
	裕安区
	4.8482 
	0.5495 
	4.3136 

	7
	叶集区
	0.7225 
	0.7150 
	0.2923 

	8
	开发区
	1.5253 
	1.5253 
	1.7726 





